
CAR WARS COMBAT GARAGE
Justin's Pickup $28,877 KILLS:

WINS:

VEHICLE
Body:

Chassis:
Suspension:

Weight:
Tech Level:

Hand Wpns:

Pickup
Extra-Heavy
Off-Road
5668 lbs.
UACFH/Pyramid
GEs

PERFORMANCE
Handling Class:

Acceleration:
TopSpeed:

Range:
Cargo Space:
Cargo Weight:

1
5
115
200mi @57
11 spaces
2132 lbs.

CREW
Driver

Gunner

Reflex Roll:
Driver Skill:

Gunner Skill:

Driver Skill:
Gunner Skill:

WEAPONS ARMOR
Front 15:

Left 15:

Right 15:

Back 15:

Top 10:

Under 10:

Weapon Name Ammo Type To Hit Damage FM BD

Spikedropper Explosive Spikes 1d+1*

Vulcan MG 6 2d

Pickup, Extra-Heavy chassis, Off-Road suspension, Super power
plant w/PC, 6 Solid tires, Driver w/HRTC and BA and Machine Pistol,
Gunner w/BA, Vulcan Machine Gun in Turret, Spikedropper Back
w/10 Explosive Spikes, Heavy-Duty Shocks, Heavy-Duty Brakes,
Anti-Theft System, Plastic Armor: F15 (Ramplate), L15, R15, B15,
T10, U10, Cargo: [11 spaces, 2132 lbs. @ Top Speed 92.5],
Acceleration 5, Top Speed 115, HC 1, 5668 lbs., $28877

Walkaround: Pickup, Off-Road
Suspension, 6 tires, Electric
Power Plant, Driver, Gunner,
Turret Top with Small Bore
Projectile Weapon, Dropped
Solid Back, Ramplate
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Design Worksheet
Description Cost Total Weight Total Space Total

Pickup $900 $900 2100 lbs 2100 lbs 0 0

Extra-Heavy Chassis $900 $1800 0 lbs 2100 lbs 0 0

Six-Wheeled Chassis $100 $1900 0 lbs 2100 lbs 0 0

Off-Road Suspension $4500 $6400 0 lbs 2100 lbs 0 0

Super Power Plant $3000 $9400 1100 lbs 3200 lbs 6 6

Platinum Catalysts $600 $10000 0 lbs 3200 lbs 0 6

2 Solid Tires Front $1000 $11000 150 lbs 3350 lbs 0 6

2 Solid Tires Back Outer $1000 $12000 150 lbs 3500 lbs 0 6

2 Solid Tires Back Inner $1000 $13000 150 lbs 3650 lbs 0 6

Driver $0 $13000 150 lbs 3800 lbs 2 8

High-Res Targeting 
Computer $4000 $17000 0 lbs 3800 lbs 0 8

Body Armor $250 $17250 0 GE 3800 lbs 0 8

Machine Pistol $250 $17500 1 GE 3800 lbs 0 8

6 shots $72 $17572 0 GE 3800 lbs 0 8

Gunner $0 $17572 150 lbs 3950 lbs 2 10

Body Armor $250 $17822 0 GE 3950 lbs 0 10

2-space Turret $1500 $19322 200 lbs 4150 lbs 2 12

Vulcan Machine Gun $2000 $21322 350 lbs 4500 lbs 2* 12

20 shots $700 $22022 100 lbs 4600 lbs 0 12

Spikedropper $100 $22122 25 lbs 4625 lbs 1 13

10 Explosive Spikes $500 $22622 50 lbs 4675 lbs 0 13

80 pts Plastic Armor $1760 $24382 880 lbs 5555 lbs 0 13

Ramplate $495 $24877 83 lbs 5638 lbs 0 13

Heavy-Duty Shocks $2400 $27277 30 lbs 5668 lbs 0 13

Heavy-Duty Brakes $600 $27877 0 lbs 5668 lbs 0 13

Anti-Theft System $1000 $28877 0 lbs 5668 lbs 0 13


